
NAU Project #09.001.231 - Skydome Roof Replacement
Design Building RFQ Procurement
Presubmittal Meeting - September 14, 2022 at 11:00AM

Name (Original Name) User Email
Anne Palmer apalmer@apmi.com
Arnoldo Artiles arnoldo.artiles@kimley-horn.com
Arthur Case acase@lowmountain.com
Caleb Beath cbeath@lovencontracting.com
Chuck Hink chuck@pueblo-mechanical.com
Daniel Bobik dbobik@gh2.com
Darin Rickert drickert@ecslimited.com
David Merrell dave@hubbardmerrell.com
Deann Gates dgates@mwgstructural.com
Deanna James deannaj@doegedevelopment.com
Emerson Ward emersonward@coreconstruction.com
Emily Bianchi emilybianchi@coreconstruction.com
Gregory Frew gfrew@willmeng.com
Ivy Rossiter irossiter@mbjeng.com
Jeff Hollowell jhollowell@buehlerengineering.com
Jennifer Schaefer jschaefer@calienteconstruction.com
Krista Norton knorton@willmeng.com
Lance Enyart lance@lea-architects.com
Lori Black lblack@emc2architects.com
lp256 leah.price@m3eng.com
Mark Dee dee@dwlarchitects.com
Rachel Crespo rcrespo@pkastructural.com
robert burgheimer rob@sketcharchitecturecompany.com
Ryan Stevens rstevens@lovencontracting.com
Sarah Owen snowen@sundt.com
Scott Macpherson scott.macpherson@us.rlb.com
Scott Matteson scottm@doegedevelopment.com
Steve Dawe sdawe@m3eng.com
Sumanth Ramegowda sramegowda@ecslimited.com
Tim Rosenow trosenow@calienteconstruction.com
Tony Polusny tpolusny@buehlerengineering.com
Zachery L'Italien zlitalien@mchinc.com
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